Fl
uo
re
sc
en
t
Tr
of

Fluorescent Troffer Retrofit Kit
Two Lamp
Ordering Information
3.25”
23.75”
Minimum Required Width & Depth
Note:
A. Customers should purchase one sample and verify the kit will fit into existing troffer.
B. Howard Industries bears no responsibility for scratches or damage to product during
installation.
Model
Family
Fixture
Length
No. of
Lamps
Lamp Type/
Wattage(1)
Ballast Input Volts Factory Installed Options Body Material Pack.
FTR1 4 2 28A PS MV 000 0 I
FTR1 2: 2’ x 2’
4: 2’ x 4’
2
2
14A: F14T5
28A: F28T5
54A: F54T5HO
PS: Program Rapid Start T5 MV: 120-277v
HV: 347-480v (T5HO)
000: No FIOs
B: Emergency Ballast(2)
0: White Steel I: Single
(1) Lamps not included.
(2) 500 Lumen ballast is standard for T8. 120 or 277v input only. Advise Customer Service at time of quote for higher lumen
rated ballast.
Sample Ordering Number:
FTR1 4 2 28A PS MV 000 0 I
FTR1 Fluorescent Troffer Retrofit Kit
2ft by 4ft
2-lamps (none installed)
F28T5 Program Rapid Start Ballast
Multi-volt (120-277v)
No Factory Installed Options
White Steel Body
Single Packaging
Fl
uo
re
sc
en
t
Tr
of
fe
r
R
et
ro
fit
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Specification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice.
FTR1 Series
3/11/2013
Photometric Data